
Show #201224435: Cactus Reining Classic II (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

126. NRHA 1875: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 254 Mizzen Whiz Ya Nicole Driscoll 73.00 DR Quarter Horses$477.28 10.00

2 893 TR Mic Magnum Dawn Butler 72.50 Dawn Butler$379.01 9.00

3 152 Starlight Escalade Melissa Wigen 72.00 Melissa Wigen$280.75 8.00

4T 691 HF WhizedInYourTrash Lindsay Lee Kovick 71.00 SUSAN L BARKER$133.36 6.50

4T 137 Smokin Hot Jazzmin Karla LeClair 71.00 Jared T LeClair$133.36 6.50

6T 844 Iceee Danielle Summer Royston 70.00 Danielle Summer Royston4.50

6T 793 Magnasail Tiffany L Peterson 70.00 Tiffany L Peterson4.50

8 540 Whizzen The Dream Paley Capachi 69.00 Stacy Hamilton3.00

9 115 Gunnaoutshineya Mary-Anne Van Degna 68.50 Seven Sisters Trust2.00

10T 464 ARC Sweet E Nuff Jeanine Kern 67.50 Isabella Hutchings0.50

10T 403 New Leader Shalawn F Gerratt 67.50 Shalawn F Gerratt0.50

12 602 Gunna Bend And Snap Casey A Hernandez 67.00 Elizabeth Bibbs0.00

13 117 Pistols Smart Juli Stone Moran 65.50 Juli Stone Moran0.00

14T 204 Whizkey Shots Cindy L Jerger 63.50 Cindy L Jerger0.00

14T 563 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 63.50 Marilyn Scheffers0.00

127. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 576 The Ten Percent Ella Grace Downard 72.50 Ella Grace Downard$448.91 9.50

1T 893 TR Mic Magnum Dawn Butler 72.50 Dawn Butler$448.91 9.50

3 122 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 72.00 Chloe Kristine Hansen$305.26 8.00

4T 691 HF WhizedInYourTrash Lindsay Lee Kovick 71.00 SUSAN L BARKER$161.61 6.00

4T 255 Spooks Betty Boop Robin M Filbry 71.00 Robin M Filbry$161.61 6.00

4T 137 Smokin Hot Jazzmin Karla LeClair 71.00 Jared T LeClair$161.61 6.00

7 842 We Luv Lucy Emily Thurner 70.50 Debbie & Mike Richardson$107.74 4.00

8T 844 Iceee Danielle Summer Royston 70.00 Danielle Summer Royston2.50

8T 793 Magnasail Tiffany L Peterson 70.00 Tiffany L Peterson2.50

10T 450 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill S Cook 69.50 Jill S Cook0.50

10T 125 Nuthins Free Zyrenna Greendyk 69.50 James Greendyk0.50

12T 115 Gunnaoutshineya Mary-Anne Van Degna 68.50 Seven Sisters Trust0.00

12T 657 The Good Doctor Holly M Floyd 68.50 Holly M Floyd0.00

12T 824 Waitin On A Whizkey Carmen Church 68.50 Carmen Church0.00

15 570 Ruf Lil Gal Lauri Moore 68.00 Lauri Moore0.00

16T 464 ARC Sweet E Nuff Jeanine Kern 67.50 Isabella Hutchings0.00

16T 560 Spooks Gotta Whizzle Elisha Irwin 67.50 Elisha Irwin0.00

16T 579 Gunzup In Tinseltown Shelly Moore Tyler 67.50 Shelly Moore Tyler0.00

19T 408 Vintage Genes Holly M Floyd 67.00 Holly M Floyd0.00

19T 602 Gunna Bend And Snap Casey A Hernandez 67.00 Elizabeth Bibbs0.00

21T 822 SRH Legally Blond Sadie Kearney 66.00 Sadie Kearney0.00

21T 590 Late Night Whizkey Stacy Hamilton 66.00 Stacy Hamilton0.00

23T 204 Whizkey Shots Cindy L Jerger 63.50 Cindy L Jerger0.00

23T 563 Gun O Mitee Marilyn Scheffers 63.50 Marilyn Scheffers0.00

25 781 Red Hot Whizkey Tracy Wager 44.00 Robin M Filbry0.00

128. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points



Show #201224435: Cactus Reining Classic II (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

1 576 The Ten Percent Ella Grace Downard 72.50 Ella Grace Downard$502.78 10.00

2 122 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 72.00 Chloe Kristine Hansen$395.04 9.00

3 223 Armagedden It Bailey A Alexander 71.50 Bailey A Alexander$305.26 8.00

4T 255 Spooks Betty Boop Robin M Filbry 71.00 Robin M Filbry$170.58 6.50

4T 137 Smokin Hot Jazzmin Karla LeClair 71.00 Jared T LeClair$170.58 6.50

6 842 We Luv Lucy Emily Thurner 70.50 Debbie & Mike Richardson$143.65 5.00

7T 700 Surprize Attack Jeanne Stout 70.00 Jeanne Stout$53.87 3.50

7T 291 Va Nilla Icce Hailey N Bird 70.00 Christopher H Bird$53.87 3.50

9 413 AGoodTimeOneTime Dana M Avila 69.50 Dana M Avila2.00

10T 115 Gunnaoutshineya Mary-Anne Van Degna 68.50 Seven Sisters Trust0.50

10T 657 The Good Doctor Holly M Floyd 68.50 Holly M Floyd0.50

12 815 Chics Voodoo Doll Carson Grant Spetka 68.00 Carson Grant Spetka0.00

13T 759 Hotshot Dunnit Cavannah Hansen 67.00 Kristine Hansen0.00

13T 408 Vintage Genes Holly M Floyd 67.00 Holly M Floyd0.00

15 723 Pale Moonlight Peter L Flint 66.50 Peter L Flint0.00

16T 590 Late Night Whizkey Stacy Hamilton 66.00 Stacy Hamilton0.00

16T 821 Lil Trouble Spook Annabel Haas 66.00 Annabel Haas0.00

18 567 Rolo In The Cash David McElwain 65.50 David McElwain0.00

19 595 Live Love Laugh Patrice A Lee 64.50 Patrice A Lee0.00

20 816 Gun N Blazin Ella Read 63.00 Ella Read0.00

21T 779 Wimpys Diva Chic Wendy Larson 0.00 Wendy & Walter K Larson0.00


